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H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

H7

Event 101 Womens Open 200m Freestyle 09:00

L3
L4
L5

Sophie Freeman
Olivia Butler
Kaylee Dekker

Lola Davison

Gaurika Singh

Emily Milton

Holly White

Abbie Low

Mia Leech

Chloe Stennett

Amy Mead

Mackenzie Whyatt
Charlotte Wynne-Jones

Maisie Elliott

Abbie Bowden
Annie Pearson
Jodie Gittins

Tiegan Child

Mia Slevin

Charlotte Hall

Duru Tanir

Milly Boulding
Charlotte Stevenson

Michaella Glenister
Georgina Dennis
Athena Clayson
Phyllida Britton
Eleanor Baldwin
Alisha Hawkins
Rachel Anderson
Freya Colbert
Alice Thickett

Amy Davies

Eva Vicary
Juliette Casini
Darcy Deakin
Candice Hall
Kayla Sanchez
Maya Westlake
Rachel Bethel
Leah Crisp
Emilia Sansome
Maisie Macartney

Amrita Robertson
Isobel Grant

Jessica Podger
Georgia Coates
Taylor Ruck

Holly Hibbott
Georgina Boyle
Elizabeth Harris
Madeleine Crompton
Betsy Wizard

Amy Grant
Beth Aitchison
Abbie Houston

Siobhan-Marie O'Connor

Eleanor Faulkner
Jessica Jackson
Hannah Miley
Alice Dearing
Laura Stephens
Anna Smail

13
14
15

Colchester
Co Bristol
Mt Kelly

Newcastle
TribhuvanNEP
Romford Town
Co Liverpool
Chelmsford
Co Peterboro
Chesterfield
Nova Cent'n
Co Peterboro
Co Milton K

Co Leicester
KingstonHull
Nova Cent'n
Wigan BEST
Beckenham
Derventio
Derventio
Plymouth Lea
Bo Kirklees
Bracknell

Co Leicester
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
Wandsworth
Co Derby
Stockport Mo
Millfield

Nova Cent'n
Co Sheffield
SouthCroydon

Co Coventry
Plymouth Lea
Loughboro Un
Loughboro NC
HPC Ontario
Co Sheffield
Lisburn IRL
Co Leeds
Wycombe Dist
Thanet Swim

Loughboro Un
Co Sheffield
Co Bristol
Bath NC

HPC Ontario
Stockport Mo
Bath NC
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Northampton

Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Co Sheffield
Bath NC

Co Sheffield
Plymouth Lea
Aberdeen Per
Loughboro Un
Plymouth Lea
Ellesmere Co

2:08.91
2:08.76
2:08.84

2:08.64
2:08.31
2:08.28
2:08.10
2:07.85
2:07.94
2:08.20
2:08.28
2:08.47
2:08.69

2:07.63
2:07.43
2:07.25
2:06.93
2:06.35
2:06.67
2:07.17
2:07.40
2:07.48
2:07.79

2:06.21
2:05.28
2:04.96
2:04.86
2:04.75
2:04.85
2:04.90
2:05.07
2:05.44
2:06.26

2:04.41
2:03.35
2:02.19
2:01.19
1:58.28
2:00.72
2:01.60
2:02.72
2:04.14
2:04.63

2:04.35
2:03.35
2:01.81
2:00.78
1:57.08
2:00.58
2:01.45
2:02.71
2:03.98
2:0451

2:04.25
2:03.03
2:01.64
2:00.78
1:57.04
2:00.50
2:01.22
2:02.25
2:03.47
2:04.45

H1

H2

H3

H4

HS

H6

H7

Event 102 Mens Open 100m Backstroke 09:20

L3
L4
L5

Lewis White
Cole Lee
Ryan Zhao

Henry Wyrill
Alexander Morley
Jordon McPhail
Matthew Broughton
Shakil Giordani
Pietro Forconi

Jack Tremain

Roan Greening
Ethan Grace-Riches

Alex Bryant

Jack Bowyer

Dillon Chana
Finlay Maxwell
Reuben Visda
Louis Choron
William Barber
Jackson Olin

Harry Andrew
Samuel Greenbank

Samuel Perks
Nicholas Skelton
Oliver Fairman
Jonathon Adam
Myles Stirk
George Leaman
Ra'Eez Warley
James Cooper
Aaron Beckford
James McClenn

Thomas Gilroy
Kyle Chisholm
Jack Shillinglaw
Callum Barrett
Luke Greenbank
Elliot Clogg
Joseph Small
Thomas Thornley
James Oxborrow
Harry Noble

Benjamin Staig
Daniel Hall
Antony Evitts
Perry Gardner
Daniel Cross
Nicholas Pyle
Sam Horrocks
Jamie Scholes
Lander Hendrickx
Ben Harrison

Adel Elfakir

Henry Chesterman
Filippos lakovidis
Brodie Williams

Chris Walker-Hebborn
Joseph Hulme

Luke Pechmann
Charlie Brown

Jacob Davies

Alex Mason

17 S9
15
13

Co Derby
Braunstone
Gates &Whick

West Dorset
Co Salford
Guildford Ct
Co Lincoln P
Haringey
Winchester
Modernian
Cockermouth
Lincoln Vulc

Bourmth Coll
West Suffolk
Hillingdon
Beckenham
Co Sheffield
Hastings
Lincoln Vulc
Camden Swiss
Wellingboro
Cockermouth

Basildon Ph
Co Oxford
Poole

Co Cambridge
Co Leeds
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Basildon Ph
Derwentside
Wycombe Dist

Pioneer 79
Stockport Mo
Ellesmere Co
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Ellesmere Co
Millfield
Loughboro Un
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
Loughboro Un
Co Liverpool
Plymouth Lea
Loughboro Un
Newcastle

Co Manch Ag
Co Peterboro
Laqua BEL
Mt Kelly

Northampton
Loughboro Un
Bath Univ
Millfield

Bath NC

Bath Univ
Golden Rebel
Co Sheffield
Co Birm'ham
Mt Kelly

1:07.51
1:02.75
1:02.84

1:02.71
1:02.62
1:02.55
1:02.37
1:02.30
1:02.36
1:02.38
1:02.60
1:02.63

1:02.20
1:02.11
1:02.07
1:01.80
1:01.37
1:01.48
1:01.91
1:02.08
1:02.17
1:02.23

1:01.12
1:00.70
1:00.48
59.15
58.65
58.65
59.66
1:00.50
1:00.72
1:01.28

58.45
57.86
57.23
56.02
54.75
55.62
57.08
57.69
58.30
58.62

58.38
57.80
57.12
55.96
54.71
55.38
56.64
57.51
58.30
58.57

58.37
57.74
57.12
55.89
54.20
55.19
56.58
57.33
58.08
58.49
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H1

H2

H3

H4

H1

H2

H3

H4

Event 103 Womens Open 400m IM 09:36

L1 Jessica McDonough
L 2 Maisie Thornton

L 3 Megan Molloy

L 4 Carys O'Reilly

L5 Ruby Palmer

L 6 Tilly Hansen-Hamilton
L 7 Isabelle Goodwin

L 0 Charlotte Rigg

L1 Meghan Byrne

L 2 Olivia Butler

L 3 Elizabeth Kingham
L 4 Amy Corcoran

L5 Ellie Wheeler

L 6 Katelyn Bergin

L 7 Annachiara Bernardi
L 8 Charlotte Robinson
L9 EllaPotts

L O Melanie Hall
L1 Lily Booker

L2 Megan Sheard
L 3 Chloe Hannam
L 4 Abbie Wood
L5 Emily Siebrecht
L 6 Mollie Wright

L 7 Olivia Gardner
L8 TiaWard

L9 Amy West

L O Freya Colbert

L1 Amelia Monaghan

L 2 Michaella Glenister

L3 Amy Bell

L4 Aimee Willmott

L5 Rosie Rudin

L 6 Rosanna Arnold

L 7 Madelaine Hardingham
L 8 Ally Larson

L9 Rebecca Clynes

Ellesmere Co
Hailsham
Enfield Sq
Co Leicester
Co Leeds
Guildford Ct
Co Leeds

Co Birm'’ham
Barnet Copt
Co Bristol
Co Birm'’ham
KingstonHull
Basildon Ph
Stockport Mo
Mt Kelly

Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Hillingdon

Co Bristol
Stockport Mo
Co Peterboro
Loughboro Un
Team Bath AS
Nova Cent'n
Ellesmere Co
Co Leeds
Stockport Mo

Nova Cent'n
Co Peterboro
Co Leicester
Co Sheffield
UniOfStirl

Co Sheffield
Thanet Swim
Newcastle
Camden Swiss
Co Leeds

5:09.10
5:07.87
5:07.00
5:06.68
5:06.81
5:07.15
5:09.08

5:04.62
5:01.58
5:00.92
5:00.22
4:59.91
5:00.11
5:00.23
5:01.21
5:01.76
5:06.31

4:59.02
4:58.18
4:56.93
4:53.39
4:37.25
4:47.04
4:55.92
4:57.01
4:58.72
4:59.24

4:58.93
4:57.58
4:56.85
4:49.58
4:36.82
4:38.74
4:54.78
4:56.93
4:58.37
4:59.24

Event 104 Mens Open 200m Breaststroke 10:06

L 3 Jason Robson

L 4 Joseph Kingsland
L5 Thomas Reeve

L 6 Jordon McPhail

L 0 Dylan Gallagher
L1 Oliver Cashin

L2 Ben McEvoy

L 3 Matthew Lyons

L 4 Ryan Wilcox

L5 Jack Goodwin

L 6 Christopher Sims
L 7 Matthew Harris

L 8 Timothy Leberl
L9 Thomas White

L O Drew McGregor

L 1 Pravin Mahendrakumar
L 2 Charlie Trotman

L 3 James Newman

L 4 Finnian Trehane

L5 Sam Perkins

L 6 Joseph Buxton

L 7 Benjamin Foster

L 8 Kenji McDade

L9 Matthew Yeomans

L 0 William Mitchell

L 1 Ethan McNeil

L 2 William Ellington
L 3 Samuel Peck

L 4 Joel Lange

L5 Jack O'Brien

L 6 Billy Wotton

L 7 Thomas Leman

L 8 William Bell

L 9 Jackson O'Rourke

York City

Nova Cent'n
Co Sheffield
Guildford Ct

TauntonDeane
Co Cambridge
Co Salford

Co Leeds
Nova Cent'n
Portsmouth N
Wycombe Dist
Royal Wolv
Beckenham
Nova Cent'n

S Bournem'th
Bromley
Guildford Ct
Co Leicester
Bourmth Coll
teamipswich
Reading
Stockport Mo
Maxwell

Co Leeds

Millfield

Team Bath AS
Millfield

Mt Kelly
Maidenhead
Co Manch Ag
Ellesmere Co
RTW Monson
Co Leicester
Northampton

2:34.60
2:34.21
2:34.43
2:34.77

2:34.10
2:33.78
2:33.42
2:33.18
2:32.92
2:32.92
2:33.31
2:33.57
2:34.02
2:34.21

2:32.46
2:31.87
2:31.79
2:31.13
2:30.50
2:31.03
2:31.28
2:31.79
2:32.22
2:32.60

2:29.40
2:27.75
2:27.56
2:24.58
2:24.06
2:24.11
2:27.43
2:27.65
2:28.18
2:29.69

HG6

H7

H2

H3

H4

Adam Brown
Edmund Ashton
Jasper Lye
Callum Smart
Edward Baxter
Luke Davies
Jacob Greenow
John Britton
Matthew Rogers
Jake Sykes

Andrew Paige
Gregory Butler
Nathan Hughes
Thomas Dean
James Wilby

T Mackay-Champion
Connor Bryan
Robert Lancaster
David Miller

Aaron Flynn

Cameron Muir
Harry Devlin

Adam Chillingworth
David Murphy
Andrew Willis
Charlie Attwood
Joel O'Halleron
Yaron Gerber
Sebastian Stewart
James Bilbao

Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Co Bristol

Co Oxford
Loughboro NC
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Ealing
Bromley

Co Leeds

Mt Kelly

Co Derby
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Loughboro NC
Co Oxford

Co Oxford
Loughboro Un
Plymouth Lea
Wellingboro

Co Glasgow
York City
Plymouth Lea
Co Oxford
Bath NC
Bath NC
Derwentside
Barnet Copt
Sevenoaks
Ellesmere Co

2:23.48
2:20.68
2:19.29
2:16.02
2:12.50
2:14.15
2:18.23
2:19.57
2:21.63
2:23.78

2:22.85
2:19.93
2:19.21
2:16.01
2:10.01
2:12.91
2:17.79
2:19.40
2:21.44
2:23.69

2:22.47
2:19.81
2:19.05
2:14.89
2:09.25
2:12.64
2:16.20
2:19.33
2:20.88
2:23.56

Event 105 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke 10:28

Freya King
Eleanor Howcroft
Lydia Smith
Martha Bradley
Zoe Price

Anna Stansfield
Carys O'Reilly
Louise Edmunds
Natasha Fenton
Charlotte Hulme
Emily Tomlin-Davies
Imogen Lambert
Safiya Sillah
Jennifer Green
Hollie-Mae Dove

Michaela Stephen
Alice Chan
Amelia Monaghan
Lana Broekhoven
Jessica Morgan
Isabella Renwick
Olivia Jay

Amy Mead

Faye Bayman
Amy Brown

Sophie Fussell
Imogen Meers
Eliza Powell
Niamh Robinson
Morgan Penney
Cira Fletcher
Lucy Clayton
Flora Perkin
Hermione Roe
Beth Williams

Weston S M
York City
Gainsborough
Co Leeds
Gates &Whick

Leatherhead
Co Leicester
Mt Kelly

Co Oxford
Stockport Mo
Maxwell

C Beds SS
Co Oxford
Wigan BEST
Nova Cent'n

Co Derby
Millfield

Co Peterboro
Plymouth Lea
Southport
Millfield
Halesowen
Nova Cent'n
Wigan BEST
S Bournem'th

Ealing
Bromley
Bromley

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Nova Cent'n
Worcester
Newton Abbot
Co Bradford
Thanet Swim

35.00
34.99
34.97
34.98
35.00

34.96
34.95
34.87
34.76
34.71
34.72
34.80
34.93
34.95
34.96

34.64
34.53
34.50
34.36
34.34
34.34
34.41
34.52
34.57
34.65

34.17
34.10
34.02
33.65
33.62
33.63
33.65
34.09
34.12
34.32
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H5

H6

H7

H8

H1

H2

H3

Laura Hawkins
Danielle Gilbert
Elizabeth Kingham
Courtney Smith
Dayna Riordan
Tabitha Monkhouse
Victoria Russell
Ashley Ransome
Lily Booker

Brock Whiston

Anna Leman

Bethany Walker

Stella Cookson

Megan Morrison
Annabel Guye-Johnson
Georgina Evans
Rachael Wilson

Layla Black

Hannah Cox

Olivia Herron

Kathryn Loveys
Rebecca Swales
Rebecca Clynes
Laura Kinley

Beth Aitchison
Grace Gilroy
Rachel Taylor
Jemimah Berkeley
Stephanie Brew
Shannon Campbell

Amy Hodgson
Lily Davis

Anna Doughty
Rebecca Burton
Imogen Clark
Kierra Smith
Katie Matts
Hannah Miley
Holly Rowlinson
Abigail Hurst

Royal Wolv
Derwentside
Co Birm'’ham
Co Leicester
Exeter City
Worcester
Plymouth Lea
Harlow Pen
Co Bristol
Bark & Dagen

RTW Monson
Co Lincoln P
Team Bath AS
Loughboro Un
RTW Monson
Co Liverpool
Derwentside
Co Leeds
Long Eaton
Stockport Mo

Co Cambridge
Soundwell

Co Leeds
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Newcastle
RTW Monson
lo Man
Warrington W

Guildford Ct
Atlantis
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Loughboro NC
HPC Ontario
Stockport Mo
Aberdeen Per
Trafford Met
Millfield

Event 106 Mens Open 50m Butterfly 10:40

Nathaniel Rodrigues
Ross Philp

Nathan Woodrow
Collins Saliboko
Nathaniel Moorey
Joshua Holland

Lewis Binning
Maximilian Weeks
Yahia Makky

Jamie Hanss
Thomas English
Douglas Kelly

Alex Bryant
Salvador Gordo
Louis Edwards-Pratt
William Barber

Sean Tsai

David Gillespie

Calvin Fry

William Gearey

Shakil Giordani
George Robert-Shaw
Robert Brittle

Elliott Day

Myles Robinson-Young
Cole Hewitt

Sevenoaks
Staines

Co Norwich
St Felix Sch
South Dorset
Hertford

Romford Town
South Dorset
Kingston Roy
Co Milton K
Chester Le S
Milngavie &B
Bourmth Coll
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Lincoln Vulc

Millfield
Corby
Millfield
Worcester
Haringey
Dorking
Truro City
teamipswich
Co Peterboro
Nova Cent'n

33.60
33.59
33.53
33.43
33.42
33.42
33.44
33.54
33.60
33.61

33.27
33.07
32.75
32.29
31.74
32.14
32.59
33.00
33.16
33.39

33.24
33.02
32.71
32.26
31.15
32.12
32.50
32.88
33.10
33.32

33.17
33.00
32.69
32.19
30.21
31.81
32.32
32.76
33.10
33.29

27.59
27.53
27.48
27.52
27.54
27.59

27.48
27.44
27.39
27.37
27.31
27.33
27.37
27.42
27.46
27.48

27.28
27.24
27.07
27.01
26.97
27.00
27.06
27.23
27.24
27.29

H4

H5

H6

H7

H1

H2

H3

Kyo Tanner

Jack Bowyer

Huw Williams
Jonathon Adam
Will Morris

Ned Sharp

Reid Jones
Edward Mildred
Joseph Thompson
Samuel Perks

Robert Cowley
Jacob Jackson
Matthew Henry
Edoardo Valsecchi
Alasdair Wright
Federico Burdisso
Matthew Domville
Alistair Crawford
Joel Watterson
Matthew Richards

Andrew Roy

Josh Bradley
Dominic Wooldridge
Oliver Maltby
Robert Fannon
Jacob Peters

Lewis Burras

Sam Dailley

Jacob Lea

James Baxter

Miles Munro

Kevin Wallbank

Max McCusker
Alexander Bowen
Daniel Savage

Sam Horrocks
Cameron Brooks-Clarke
William Cole

Jamie Ingram

Reece Dunn

Event 107 Womens Open

Ellesmere Co
West Suffolk
Millfield

Co Cambridge
Tynemouth
Ellesmere Co
Plymouth Lea
Northampton
Plymouth Lea
Basildon Ph

Co Manch Ag
Ellesmere Co
Dartmoor DA
Plymouth Lea
Newcastle

Mt Kelly
Warrington W
East Leeds

lo Man

Royal Wolv

Bath Univ
Halesowen
Exeter City
Co Milton K
Plymouth Lea
Poole 24.46
Southport

Mt Kelly
Southport
Wycombe Dist

Bath Univ
Loughboro Un
Millfield
Loughboro Un
Northampton
Co Manch Ag
Co Sheffield
Co Bristol

Co Manch Ag
Plymouth Lea

26.88
26.73
26.48
26.38
25.99
26.22
26.47
26.58
26.81
26.94

25.62
25.41
25.15
24.75
24.34
24.52
2491
25.36
25.49
25.68

25.60
25.41
25.14
24.59
24.28

24.82
25.19
25.48
25.66

25.54
25.39
24.97
24.56
24.21
24.41
24.77
25.18
25.47
25.63

100m Butterfly 10:49

Elise Collins
Kirstin Harvie
Rachel Anderson
Hannah Lambert
Molly Quelch
Betsy Wizard
Christa Wilson
Olivia Herron
Isobel Hume
Katie Kyle

Jessica McDonough
Lauren Stott

Anna Smail

Ella Chown

Imogen Meers
Fleur Lewis

Melody Jones

Ella Potts

Abagael Walmsley
Ruby Burns

Alisha Stephenson
Emily Ford

Amy West

Amie Philpot

Amy Corcoran
Charlotte Robinson
Holly White

Sara Kalawska
Ruby Palmer

Mia Leech

Chesterfield
Leander
Millfield

RTW Monson
Team Mercia
Northampton
Newcastle
Stockport Mo
Northampton
Plymouth Lea

Ellesmere Co
Hatfield
Ellesmere Co
Bourmth Coll
Bromley
Barnet Copt
Bo Stockton
Co Leeds
Ellesmere Co
Satellite

Co Birm'ham
Co Oxford
Stockport Mo
teamipswich
KingstonHull
Co Leeds

Co Liverpool
Hatfield

Co Leeds

Co Peterboro

1:05.62
1:05.53
1:05.33
1:05.23
1:05.18
1:05.21
1:05.32
1:05.50
1:05.61
1:05.70

1:05.03
1:04.98
1:04.91
1:04.85
1:04.67
1:04.80
1:04.89
1:04.97
1:04.98
1:05.13

1:04.65
1:04.54
1:04.28
1:04.00
1:03.77
1:03.86
1:04.06
1:04.43
1:04.56
1:04.66
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H4

H5

H6

H1

H2

H3

H4

L 0 Shauntelle Austin
L1 Sophie Yendell

L 2 Maisie Elliott

L 3 Isobel Grant

L 4 Harriet West

L5 Laura Stephens

L 6 Jasmine McCrea

L 7 Eleanor Faulkner

L 8 G Melbourne-Smith
L9 Sophie Freeman

L 0 Spencer Williams
L1 Brearnna Close
L 2 Amrita Robertson
L 3 Amelia Clynes

L 4 Rachael Kelly

L 5 Siobhan-Marie O'Connor

L 6 Emma Day

L 7 Anna Hopkin

L 8 Kaylee Dekker
L9 Eleanor Cowan

L 0 Shannon Stott

L 1 Duru Tanir

L 2 Pia Murray

L 3 Isabel Spinley

L 4 Rebecca Smith

L 5 Ciara Schlosshan
L 6 Alicia Wilson

L 7 Caitlin Hubbard

L 8 Ciara Standing

L 9 Charlotte Wynne-Jones

Blackpool Agq
Co Derby

Co Leicester
Co Sheffield
Loughboro Un
Plymouth Lea
Poole

Co Sheffield
Warrington W
Colchester

Brompton
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Bath NC
Loughboro Un
Bath Univ

Mt Kelly
Wycombe Dist

Hatfield
Plymouth Lea
Ellesmere Co
Deepings
HPC Ontario
Co Leeds
Guildford Ct
Co Birm'’ham
Stockport Mo
Co Milton K

1:02.87
1:02.30
1:01.90
1:00.92
58.88
59.83
1:01.32
1:02.03
1:02.86
1:03.62

1:02.86
1:02.16
1:01.64
1:00.22
58.41
59.77
1:01.28
1:02.00
1:02.56
1:03.48

1:02.86
1:02.07
1:01.47
1:00.20
58.07
59.55
1:01.00
1:01.92
1:02.40
1:03.13

Event 108 Mens Open 400m Freestyle 11:00

L1 Joshua Williams
L 2 Jake Moxham

L 3 Daniel Johnson

L 4 Jevon Penny

L5 Matthew Smith

L 6 Timothy Leberl

L 7 Joseph Kingsland

L 0 Casper Raynard
L1 William Earl

L 2 Ellis Stanhope

L 3 Lewis Binning

L 4 Charley Langford
L5 Alexander Hindle
L 6 Ryan Wilcox

L 7 Jackson O'Rourke
L 8 Oliver Duckworth
L 9 Joseph Deighan

L O Henry Pearce

L 1 Benjamin Foster
L 2 Pierce Greening
L 3 Joseph Russell
L 4 Pietro Forconi
L5 Ciaran Thomas
L 6 Samuel Salih

L 7 James Cooper

L 8 Ewan Wilson
L9 Thomas Beamer

L 0 Jacob Davies

L1 Jacques Bonsell
L 2 Billy Pettit

L 3 Casey Barrett

L 4 Adam Wilson

L5 Thomas Thornley
L 6 Matthew George
L 7 Joel Thompson
L 8 William Martin
L9 Edward Mildred

Wycombe Dist
Co Cambridge
Royal Wolv
Northampton
Northampton
Beckenham
Nova Cent'n

Derventio

Co Sheffield
Sevenoaks
Romford Town
Thanet Swim
Co Birm'ham
Nova Cent'n
Northampton
Grimsby AST
Stockport Mo

Co Peterboro
Stockport Mo
Cockermouth
Mt Kelly
Winchester
Newcastle
Co Sheffield
Basildon Ph
Co Salford
Co Leicester

Co Birm'’ham
Blackpool Ag
Ellesmere Co
Royal Wolv
Newcastle
Millfield

Co Salford
Ellesmere Co
Maxwell
Northampton

4:17.98
4:17.71
4:17.53
4:17.26
4:17.31
4:17.67
4:17.93

4:17.09
4:16.86
4:16.58
4:15.88
4:15.76
4:15.84
4:16.13
4:16.78
4:16.94
4:17.16

4:15.38
4:15.25
4:14.31
4:12.50
4:09.29
4:10.04
4:13.46
4:14.96
4:15.26
4:15.68

4:06.68
4:04.63
4:04.37
4:04.16
4:04.06
4:04.07
4:04.32
4:04.59
4:04.72
4:07.28

H5 L O Charlie Poole
L 1 Archie Plowman

L 2 William Bell
L 3 Ross Hill
L 4 Thomas Flower

L5 Harry Constantine

L 6 Max Tambling

L 7 Harley Beentjes
L 8 Myles Robinson-Young

L9 Liam Snook

H6 LO Wiliam Ryley

L 1 Jamie Scholes
L 2 Max Murphy

L 3 Lander Hendrickx
L 4 Nicholas Grainger

L5 Samuel Budd

L 6 Kieran Bird

L 7 Nathan Hughes
L 8 Craig Munden

L 9 Alexander Bregazzi

H7 LO Samuel Osborne

L1 Ryan Reader

L 2 Thomas Howley
L 3 Tobias Robinson

L4 Jay Lelliott

L5 Timothy Shuttleworth

L 6 Caleb Hughes
L 7 Nathan Wells
L 8 Regan Lloyd

L9 William Foster

Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Loughboro Un
RichmondDale
Hatfield
Hackney
Wigan BEST
Co Peterboro
Northampton

Bath Univ

Co Peterboro
Co Milton K
Laqua BEL
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Millfield
Hatfield
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un

Co Birm'ham
Derventio
Newcastle
Loughboro Un
Co Sheffield
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
teamipswich
Co Derby

Event 109 Womens Open 400m Freestyle Team

4:03.84
4:03.66
4:03.38
4:02.82
4:02.71
4:02.82
4:03.15
4:03.50
4:03.69
4:03.88

4:01.35
4:01.09
3:57.20
3:54.05
3:47.86
3:50.69
3:56.46
3:59.05
4:01.23
4:02.17

4:01.25
4:00.59
3:57.01
3:53.28
3:47.48
3:48.53
3:55.71
3:57.68
4:01.11
4:02.09

11:35

L 2 Co Peterboro
L 3 Hatfield

L 4 Co Oxford
L5 Pioneer 79
L6 MtKelly

L 7 Nova Cent'n

Stockport Metro

Stockport Mo
Co Peterboro
Hatfield

Co Oxford
Pioneer 79
Mt Kelly
Nova Cent'n



